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Linie 
Fahrt-Nr. 

Verkehrsbeschränkungen 
Hinweis 

Bad Rothenfelde, ZOB (A)

Bad Rothenfelde, Welfenallee

Bad Rothenfelde, Eggeweg
Bad Laer, Bredemann
Bad Laer, Bielefelder Straße
Bad Laer, Fa. Strautmann
Bad Laer, Gesundheitszentrum
Bad Laer, Schillerstraße
Bad Laer, Rathaus
Bad Laer, Schulzentrum
Hardensetten, Plengemeyer
Hardensetten, Kalvarienberg
Glandorf, Schierloh
Glandorf, ZOB
Glandorf, Nordstraße
Glandorf, Dälken
Glandorf, Borgmeyer
Ostenfelde, Niekerke
Ostenfelde, Scheventorf
Ostenfelde, Hülsmann
Bad Iburg, Bahnhof
Bad Iburg, Realschule
Bad Iburg, Charlottensee
Bad Iburg, Rathaus
Bad Iburg, Offenes Holz
Bad Iburg, Bäumker
Oesede, Herrenrest
Oesede, Naturpark
Oesede, Obermeyer
Oesede, Wiemann
Oesede, Karolinenhöhe
Oesede, Gildehaus
Oesede, Osterheider Weg
Oesede, Weghaus
Harderberg, Werkmeister
Osnabrück, Paradiesweg
Osnabrück, Kinderhospital/JHB
Osnabrück, Schölerberg
Osnabrück, Lutherkirche
Osnabrück, Landessozialamt

Osnabrück, Salzmarkt
Osnabrück, Johanniskirche
Osnabrück, Neumarkt D2
Osnabrück, Stresemannplatz
Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof H4

Sonn- und Feiertag
400
301

A355

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.42

400
303

A355

14.30
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.42

400
307

A355

16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.42

400
309

A355

18.30
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.17
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.39
19.42

Linie 
Fahrt-Nr. 

Verkehrsbeschränkungen 
Hinweis 

Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof H4
Osnabrück, Stresemannplatz
Osnabrück, Neumarkt C1
Osnabrück, Salzmarkt

Osnabrück, Landessozialamt
Osnabrück, Lutherkirche
Osnabrück, Schölerberg
Osnabrück, Kinderhospital/JHB
Osnabrück, Paradiesweg
Harderberg, Werkmeister
Oesede, Weghaus
Oesede, Osterheider Weg
Oesede, Gildehaus
Oesede, Karolinenhöhe
Oesede, Wiemann
Oesede, Obermeyer
Oesede, Naturpark
Oesede, Herrenrest
Bad Iburg, Bäumker
Bad Iburg, Offenes Holz
Bad Iburg, Rathaus
Bad Iburg, Charlottensee
Bad Iburg, Realschule
Bad Iburg, Bahnhof
Ostenfelde, Hülsmann
Ostenfelde, Scheventorf
Ostenfelde, Niekerke
Glandorf, Borgmeyer
Glandorf, Dälken
Glandorf, Nordstraße
Glandorf, ZOB
Glandorf, Schierloh
Hardensetten, Kalvarienberg
Hardensetten, Plengemeyer
Bad Laer, Schulzentrum
Bad Laer, Rathaus
Bad Laer, Schillerstraße
Bad Laer, Gesundheitszentrum
Bad Laer, Fa. Strautmann
Bad Laer, Bielefelder Straße
Bad Laer, Bredemann
Bad Rothenfelde, Eggeweg

Bad Rothenfelde, Welfenallee

Bad Rothenfelde, ZOB (B)

Sonn- und Feiertag
400
302

A355

9.55
9.57

10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.59
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06

400
304

A355

12.55
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.58
13.59
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06

400
308

A355

14.55
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06

400
310

A355

16.55
16.57
17.00
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.06

Erläuterung der Fußnoten:
A355 = = verkehrt mit Fahrradanhänger
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